
A PARCEL OF LAND IN SW COR OF SW
OF NE1/4, BEING 210 FT E & W BY 
& COMM AT SE COR OF NE1/4 OF NE1

WILLIAMS REBECCA/WILLIAMS ANTHONY JR
307 SW GERALD WITT GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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LAND:1:1: EASEMENT

XFOB:1:1: GLEN MH

SALE:1:1: (DAUGHTER)

36748 POOL ENCL 144 05/16/2018

36412 POOL 294 03/06/2018

26182 SFR 775 08/29/2007

HX Base Yr

307 SW GERALD WITT GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,332 83.6760 93.72 312,275 2009 2009 0 0
AP
30 19.20 50.80

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2623

BAS 2,623 100 2,623 124,881

FGR 988 55 543 25,852

FOP 235 30 70 3,332

FSP 240 40 96 4,570

4,086 3,332 158,636

BAS= W22 FSP= N12 W20 S12 E20$ W30 FGR= N38 W26 S38 E26$ W26
S36 E22 FOP=  E15 S5 E10 N5 E12 N5 W37 S5$ N5 E37 S5 E19
N36$.
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5

1 0297 SHED CONCR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 250

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 640.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,600

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

4 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 30 35 1,050.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 11,550

5 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 14 26 364.00 UT 56.00 56.00 100 2019 2019 3 89 18,142

6 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 0 0 1,148.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2019 2019 3 65 8,954

40,796

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 12,000.00 9,600.00 19,200


